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Product Code Product Name Pack Size Product Description

EH0330-E01 Plain Round Bleached 
Greaseproof 39G 45*25 10k

1 Plain Round Bleached Greaseproof case

EH0990-E01 Plain Oblong Bleached 
Greaseproof 140*67*64* 5

1 Oblong shaped case for tin liner, ideal for cake loaf

FM3150-E01* Centre Fold Bakery Film 
400*200*1000MT

1 Used for packaging, heat sealed

PW1120-E01 Pure Bleached Greaseproof 500 
x 750MM RM

1 Single use greaseproof paper 30x20in

PW1140-E01 Unbleached Silicone 
Greaseproof 450 x 750MM

1 Multi use silicone paper 30x18in

PW1180-E01 Bleached Silicone Greaseproof 
450 x 750MM 2R

1 Multi use silicone paper 30x18in

AKA059-E01 Wedding Box Base 10x10x6 1 White cardboard folding box with lid

AKA099-E01 Wedding Box Base 12x12x6 1 White cardboard folding box with lid

AKA119-E01 Wedding Box Base 14x14x6 1 White cardboard folding box with lid

AKA139-E01 Wedding Box Base 16x16x6 1 White cardboard folding box with lid

CB2080-E01 Cake Board 8' RD (200MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CB2100-E01 Cake Board 10" RD (250MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CB2120-E01 Cake Board 12' RD (300MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CB3080-E01 Cake Board 8' SQ (200MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper square board
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CB3100-E01 Cake Board 10' SQ (250MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CB3120-E01 Cake Board 12' SQ (300MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CB3130-E01 Cake Board 14' SQ (350MM) 50's 1 Thin cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CD4000-E01 Cake Drum 8' RD (4203MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CD4020-E01 Cake Drum 10' RD (4254MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CD4040-E01 Cake Drum 12' RD (305MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CD4060-E01 Cake Drum 14' RD (356MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper round board

CD5000-E01 Cake Drum 8' SQ (203MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CD5020-E01 Cake Drum 10' SQ (254MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CD5040-E01 Cake Drum 12' SQ (305MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CD5060-E01 Cake Drum 14' SQ (356MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CD6160-E01 Cake Drum 16' SQ (406MM) 5's 1 Thick cardboard covered in silver paper square board

CL9090-E01 Waste Sack 18*29*34 150 Gauge 
200's

1 Black refuse sacks

FM3140-E01 Centre Fold Film 
600*300*100MTR

1 Used for packaging, heat sealed

CL9030-K25 Sterex Detergent 2 x 5 Wasing up liquid

CL9300-E01 Plain Oven Glove (18CM*76CM) 
each

1 Individual oven glove

CLDSB8-E01 Disposable Pipping Bag Non Slip 
Blue 533M

1 Disposable blue piping bag

ED0332-E01* Print Floral Round Case 45*25 
10k

1 Floral design round case

EE4800-E01 Plain white oblong case 43G 
101*31*22 10K

1 Plain white oblong case, ideal for eclaires

EW5020-E01 Muffin Case White 65GSM 
(51*38)10k

1 White muffin case

MW0120-E01 Tulip Muffin Wrap Brown 175 x 
50MM

1 Brown tulip muffin case

PW1170-E01* White Cap Tissue 500 x 750 MM 
Ream

1 White tissue paper

PW1200-E01 White Sulphite Bags 7x7' 1 White paper bag

PW1220-E01 White Sulphite Bags 10x10' 1 White paper bag

PW1230-E01 White Sulphite Bag 10x12' 1 White paper bag

PW1240-E01 White Sulphite Bags 12x12' 1 White paper bag

PW1260-E01 White Sulphite Bags 8.5 x 8.5' 1 White paper bag

PW1360-E01 Savoy Piping Bag 60cm (23') 
Each

1 Re-usable savoy piping bag

SAN010-L05 Hand Sanitiser Liquid 5 Hand sanitiser liquid

SAN020-L05 Hand Sanitiser Gel 5 Hand sanitiser gel


